
KONKURSY MIĘDZYSZKOLNE 

  

Data Nazwa konkursu Wyniki  

  Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Klasa 

14.11. 2023  Igrzyska Młodzieży 

Szkolnej - zawody 

w badmintonie w 

ramach 

Współzawodnictwa 

Sportowego Miasta 

Lublin  

I miejsce 

chłopców 
 
IV miejsce 

dziewcząt 

Bartosz Kliber 

Mateusz Gdula 

Paweł Grela  
Aleksandra Mystowska 

Khrystyna Yelicheva 

Karolina Borzęcka 

Maria Czapla 

7a 
7c 
7c 
8b 
7a 
8b 
8b 

12.11.2023 Turniej WOMAN"S 

BASKETBALL CUP  
2023 klas V  

I miejsce 

dziewcząt  
Katerina Slobodian 
Antonina Wdowiak 
Oliwia Klajnert 
Lena Słupna 
Amelka Jabłońska 
Paulina Drozdowska 
Natalia Błach 
Julia Ostrowska 
Milena Czapla 
Paulina Trybuła 
Alicja Kosior 

5c 
5a 
5a 
5d 
5d 
5f 
5a 
5f 
5f 
5d 
5c 

22.10.2023  Turniej 

BASKETBALL 

CHALANGE CUP 

2023 klas IV  

I miejsce 

dziewcząt  
Aleksandra Lipiec  
Maja Depa  
Aniela Borkowska  
Julia Kramarz  
Natalia Rybak  
Aleksandra Wieczorkiewicz 
Marcelina Zinowicz  
Hanna Antoszek  
Patrycja Mędza  
Nicole Gronkiewicz  
Zuzanna Wojnowska  
Maria Sobieszek  
Maria Wojdat  
Gabriela Kasperek  

4b 
4c 
4f 
4f 
4b 
4b 
4c 
4c 
4c 
4c 
4b 
4d 
4a 
4b 

19.10.2023  Mistrzostwa 

współzawodnictwa 

sportowego szkół 
miasta Lublin w 

tenisie stołowym 

drużynowym. 

Klasy VII - VIII  

I miejsce 

dziewczęta  
Natalia Łucka  
Khrystyna Yelicheva  

7d 
7a 

 



 


